
Personnel with ARMS

Sl.

 No.
Name of the Agency

Wages

(per day)
EPF ESI Bonus Service Charge Other Charges,

 if any

GST Number of Personnel 

to be deployed

Total 

(Daily basis)

Total

(Monthly basis) 

1

2

3

4

5

Anthropological Survey of India

Government of india

Ministry of Culture

27, Jawaharlal Nehru Road

Kolkata-700016

Quotation Form for submission of tender quotation on daily rate basis for providing services for the purpose of monitoring the incoming and outgoing movements of persons and materials 

and safety of exhibits, installations and other assets at the premises of  Anthropological Survey of India, Eastern Regional Centre, Building No.79 , EN Block-9, Sector-V, Salt Lake City, Kolkata-

700091.



Personnel without ARMS

Sl.

 No.
Name of the Agency

Wages

(per day)
EPF ESI Bonus Service Charge Other Charges,

 if any

GST Number of Personnel 

to be deployed

Total 

(Daily basis)

Total

(Monthly basis) 

1

2

3

4

5

Anthropological Survey of India

Government of india

Ministry of Culture

27, Jawaharlal Nehru Road

Kolkata-700016

Quotation Form for submission of tender quotation on daily rate basis for providing services for the purpose of monitoring the incoming and outgoing movements of persons and materials 

and safety of exhibits, installations and other assets at the premises of  Anthropological Survey of India, Eastern Regional Centre, Building No.79 , EN Block-9, Sector-V, Salt Lake City, Kolkata-

700091.



Sl.

 No.
Name of the Agency

Wages

(per day)
EPF ESI Bonus Service Charge Other Charges,

 if any

GST Number of Personnel 

to be deployed

Total 

(Daily basis)

Total

(Monthly basis) 

1

2

3

4

5

Anthropological Survey of India

Government of india

Ministry of Culture

27, Jawaharlal Nehru Road

Kolkata-700016

Quotation Form for submission of tender quotation at daily rate basis for providing services for the purpose of upkeep and improvement of internal environment at

the premises of Anthropological Survey of India, Eastern Regional Centre, Building No.79 , EN Block-9,Sector-V, Salt Lake City, Kolkata-700091.


